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CHALLENGE FAIR PLAY U17

U17 D2

U17 Bi-Départemental 1

U17 D3

U17 D1

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Ent. G.C. Touvent Chateauroux

U.S. Montgivray

A.S. De La Marche Occitane Val 
D'Anglin
F.C. Saint-Amand Orval
Ev.S. Etrechet
Football Club Martizay Mezieres 
Tournon
Football Sud Bouzanne

U.S. La Chatre

Football Club Etoile De Châteauroux

U. S. Gatines

A.S. St. Germain Du Puy

F.C. Levroux

F.C. St. Doulchard

F.C. Deolois Deols

Groupement Val De L'Indre Football 
36
U.S. St. Maur

U.S. Le Blanc

U.S. Reuilly

U.S. St. Maur

U. S. Argenton Le Pechereau

U. S. Argenton Le Pechereau
Sp.A. Issoudun

522503

525435

590693

564660
522508
547636

560555

504955

504993

581422

511286

544727

505015

504896

551202

504912

504874

505293

504912

504876

504876
500120

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

1

10

7

5
10
12

11

13

24

23

11

30

16

38

36

45

37

51

56

69

54
72

-1

-10

-7

-5
-10
-12

-11

-13

-24

-23

-11

-30

-16

-38

-36

-45

-37

-51

-56

-69

-54
-72

   Nb.
matchs

13

16

11

7
14
16

13

14

16

15

7

14

7

16

15

16

13

15

14

16

12
16

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)

1

1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2
1

Equipe Total

-  0.07

-  0.62

-  0.63

-  0.71
-  0.71
-  0.75

-  0.84

-  0.92

-  1.50

-  1.53

-  1.57

-  2.14

-  2.28

-  2.37

-  2.40

-  2.81

-  2.84

-  3.40

-  4.00

-  4.31

-  4.50
-  4.50


